AMST
ANTH
ART
BIOL
CHEM
CS
ECON
EDUC
ENGL
ENST
FA
FREN
GEOL
GER
GRS
HIST
HLTH
HUM
ITAL
JPN
LAT
LC
MATH
ML
MUS
MUTH
NURS
OCs
OCSP
PHIL
PHYS
PSCI
PSYC
REL
RUSS
SOC
SPAN
THEA

GEN ED Units Generated 2011-12

Fall 11

25
92
102
287
283
100
283
18
297
70

34
52
13
10
387
84
48

11

91
250

38
64

236
115
148
251
226

155
167
60

Spring 12

59
80
72
134
59
82
23
287
133
25
57

43
393
99
50
16

18
96
199

37
16

24
17
294
91
137
210
243

134
190
54

MT 12

17
34
14

30
39

22

22

23

71

109

15

59

18

17

99

Note that Gen Ed seats
are atributed to program,
not department/school.
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25



